

Silk'n®
Beautiful Technology

Intimate
Wipes

EN INTIMATE WIPES

For daily external intimate cleansing. Can also be used to clean Silk'n Tightra after use. Silk'n Intimate Wipes are suitable for women of all ages. You can order Silk'n Intimate Wipes refills directly from our website: www.silkn.eu.

Ingredients: Water (Aqua), Trilaureth-4 Phosphate, Ethylhexyl Palmitate, Paraffinum Liquidum, Glycerin, PEG-75 Lanolin, Phenoxyethanol, Dehydroacetic Acid, Benzoic Acid, Fragrance, Hydrogenated Peanut Oil, PEG-2 Stearate, Glycol Stearate, Lactic Acid, Allantoin, Lactose.

Please note:

- Use only for the intended purpose and according to instructions.
- For external use only.
- Stop use if irritation occurs.
- Do not use if you are sensitive to one of the ingredients.
- Avoid contact with eyes.
- Do not swallow.
- Keep out of reach of children.
- Store at room temperature.

How to use:

1. Gently cleanse your intimate area as needed.

Developed & produced by:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

DE INTIMPFLEGETÜCHER

Für die tägliche Reinigung des äußeren Intimbereichs. Können zudem nach dem Gebrauch des Silk'n Tightra zur Reinigung verwendet werden. Silk'n Intimpflegetücher sind für Frauen jeden Alters geeignet. Nachfüllpackungen der Silk'n Intimpflegetücher können Sie direkt auf unserer Website nachbestellen: www.silkn.eu.

Zusammensetzung:

Wasser (Aqua), Trilaureth-4 Phosphat, Ethylhexylpalmitat, Paraffinum Liquidum, Glycerin, PEG-75 Lanolin, Phenoxyethanol, Dehydracetsäure, Benzoesäure, Duftstoffe, Hydriertes Erdnussöl, PEG-2 Stearat, Glykolstearat, Milchsäure, Allantoin, Laktose.

Achtung:

- Entsprechend den Vorschriften und nur für den Bestimmungszweck verwenden.
- Nur zur äußeren Anwendung.
- Bei Hautreizung Gebrauch einstellen.
- Nicht anwenden bei Empfindlichkeit gegenüber einem der Bestandteile.
- Kontakt mit den Augen vermeiden.
- Nicht schlucken.
- Von Kindern fernhalten.
- Bei Zimmertemperatur aufbewahren.

Anwendung:

1. Reinigen Sie Ihren Intimbereich behutsam und bei Bedarf.

Entwickelt und hergestellt von:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

FR LINGETTES INTIMES

Pour le nettoyage intime externe au quotidien. Peuvent également être utilisées pour nettoyer Silk'n Tightra après utilisation. Les lingettes intimes Silk'n Intimate Wipes conviennent aux femmes de tout âge. Vous pouvez commander les recharges de ces produit sur notre site web : www.silkn.eu.

Composantes :

Eau (Aqua), Trilaureth-4 Phosphate, Palmitate de 2-Éthylhexyle, Paraffinum Liquidum, Glycérol, Lanoline PEG-75, Phénoxyéthanol, Acide Déhydroacétique, Acide Benzoïque, Parfum, Huile d'Arachide Hydrogénée, PEG-2 Stearate, Stéarate de Glycole, Acide Lactique, Allantoïne, Lactose.

Attention :

- À utiliser uniquement pour l'usage prévu et conformément aux instructions.
- À usage externe uniquement.
- Cessez l'utilisation en cas d'irritation.
- Ne pas utiliser en cas d'allergie à un des ingrédients.
- Évitez tout contact avec les yeux.
- Ne pas avaler.
- Eloignez de la portée des enfants.
- À conserver à température ambiante.

Mode d'emploi :

1. Pour une toilette intime en douceur.

Développé et produit par :

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israël

NL INTIEME DOEKJES

Voor de dagelijkse reiniging van uitwendige intieme delen. Ook geschikt voor het reinigen van de Silk'n Tightra na gebruik. Silk'n Intieme Doekjes kunnen worden gebruikt door vrouwen van alle leeftijden. Navullingen voor Silk'n Intieme Doekjes kunt u gemakkelijk bestellen via onze website: www.silkn.eu.

Ingrediënten:

Water (Aqua), Trilaureth-4 Phosphate, Ethylhexyl Palmitate, Paraffinum Liquidum, Glycerin, PEG-75 Lanolin, Phenoxyethanol, Dehydroacetic Acid, Benzoic Acid, Fragrance, Hydrogenated Peanut Oil, PEG-2 Stearate, Glycol Stearate, Lactic Acid, Allantoin, Lactose.

Let op:

- Gebruik het product uitsluitend voor het doel waarvoor het bestemd is en op basis van de instructies.
- Uitsluitend voor extern gebruik.
- Staak het gebruik indien er irritatie optreedt.
- Niet gebruiken wanneer u gevoelig bent voor een van de ingrediënten.
- Vermijd contact met de ogen.
- Niet inslikken.
- Buiten het bereik van kinderen houden.
- Bewaren op kamertemperatuur.

Gebruiksaanwijzing:

1. Reinig uw intieme zone voorzichtig en zo vaak als nodig.

Ontwikkeld en geproduceerd door:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israël

ES TOALLITAS ÍNTIMAS

Para la limpieza íntima externa diaria. Se pueden utilizar también para limpiar el Silk'n Tightra después de su uso. Las toallitas higiene íntima Silk'n son aptas para mujeres de todas las edades. Puede pedir recambios de las toallitas íntimas de Silk'n directamente en nuestro sitio web: www.silkn.eu.

Ingredientes:

Agua, trilaurato-4 fosfato, palmitato de etilhexilo, parafina líquida, glicerina, PEG-75 lanolina, fenoxietanol, ácido dehidroacético, ácido benzoico, fragancia, aceite de cacahuete hidrogenado, PEG-2 estearato, estearato de glicol, ácido láctico, alantoína, lactosa.

Por favor, tenga en cuenta lo siguiente:

- Utilizar solo para el uso previsto y de acuerdo con las instrucciones.
- Solo para uso externo.
- Dejar de usar si aparece irritación.
- No utilizar en caso de sensibilidad a uno de sus ingredientes.
- Evitar el contacto con los ojos.
- No ingerir.
- Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños.
- Almacenar a temperatura ambiente.

Como utilizar:

1. Límpiase suavemente la zona íntima según lo necesite.

Desarrollado y producido por:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

PT TOALHETES ÍNTIMOS

Para a limpeza íntima diária externa. Também pode ser usado para limpar o Silk'n Tightra após a utilização. Os toalhetes íntimos Silk'n são adequados para mulheres de todas as idades. Pode encomendar recargas de toalhetes íntimos Silk'n diretamente do nosso website: www.silkn.eu.

Ingredientes:

Água (aqua), trilaureto-4 fosfato, palmitato de etilhexilo, paraffinum liquidum, glicerina, PEG-75 lanolina, fenoxietanol, ácido dehidroacético, ácido benzóico, fragrância, óleo de amendoim hidrogenado, estearato de PEG-2, estearato de glicol, ácido láctico, alantoína, lactose.

Atenção:

- Utilize somente para a finalidade pretendida e de acordo com as instruções.
- Apenas para uso externo.
- Pare se ocorrer irritação.
- Não utilize se for alérgica a um dos ingredientes.
- Evite o contacto com os olhos.
- Não engula.
- Mantenha fora do alcance das crianças.
- Guarde à temperatura ambiente.

Como utilizar:

1. Limpe delicadamente sua área íntima, conforme necessário.

Desenvolvido e produzido por:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

GR

ΜΑΝΤΗΛΑΚΙΑ ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ ΕΥΑΙΣΘΗΤΗ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ

Για καθημερινό εξωτερικό καθαρισμό της ευαίσθητης περιοχής. Μπορούν επίσης να χρησιμοποιηθούν για τον καθαρισμό του Silk'n Tightra μετά τη χρήση του. Τα Silk'n Μαντηλάκια για την ευαίσθητη περιοχή είναι κατάλληλα για γυναίκες όλων των ηλικιών. Μπορείτε να παραγγείλετε ανταλλακτικά Silk'n Μαντηλάκια για την ευαίσθητη περιοχή απευθείας από την ιστοσελίδα μας: www.silkn.eu.

Συστατικά:

Νερό, trilaureth-4 φωσφορικό, παλμιτικό αιθυλεξύλιο, παραφίνη υγρό, γλυκερίνη, PEG-75 λανολίνη, φαινοξαιθανόλη, δεϋδροοξικό οξύ, βενζοϊκό οξύ, άρωμα, υδρογονωμένο αραχιδέλαιο, PEG-2 στεατικό, στεατική γλυκόλη, γαλακτικό οξύ, αλλαντοΐνη, λακτόζη.

Σημείωση:

- Να χρησιμοποιείται μόνο για τον σκοπό που προορίζεται και σύμφωνα με τις οδηγίες.
- Για εξωτερική χρήση μόνο.
- Διακόψτε τη χρήση εάν παρουσιαστεί ερεθισμός.
- Μην το χρησιμοποιείτε εάν έχετε ευαισθησία σε κάποιο από τα συστατικά.
- Αποφεύγετε την επαφή με τα μάτια.
- Μην το καταπιείτε.
- Να φυλάσσεται μακριά από παιδιά.
- Φυλάσσεται σε θερμοκρασία δωματίου.

Τρόπος χρήσης:

1. Καθαρίστε απαλά την ευαίσθητη περιοχή, σύμφωνα με τις ανάγκες σας.

Αναπτύχθηκε και παράγεται από τη:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Βιομηχανική ζώνη, K. Malachi 8305915, Ισραήλ

TR

GENİTAL BÖLGE MENDİLLERİ

Genital bölgenin gündelik olarak dıştan temizlenmesi içindir. Kullanım sonrasında Silk'n Tightra'nın temizliği için de kullanılabilir. Silk'n Genital Bölge Mendilleri, her yaştan kadına uygundur. Silk'n Genital Bölge Mendillerini doğrudan web sitemizden sipariş edebilirsiniz: www.silkn.eu.

İçindekiler:

Su, Trilaüret-4 Fosfat, Etilheksil Palmitat, Parafinum Liquidum, Gliserin, PEG-75 Lanolin, Fenoksietanol, Dehidroasetik Asit, Benzoik Asit, Parfüm, Hidrojene Yer Fıstığı Yağı, PEG-2 Stearat, Glikol Stearat, Laktik Asit, Allantoin, Laktoz.

Lütfen dikkat:

- Sadece kullanım amacı için ve talimatlara uygun olarak kullanın.
- Harici kullanım içindir.
- Tahriş durumunda kullanımı bırakınız.
- İçindekilerinden herhangi birine karşı hassas olduğunuzda kullanmayınız.
- Sakın gözlerle temas etmesin.
- Yutmayınız.
- Çocukların ulaşamayacağı yerde saklayınız.
- Oda ısısında saklayınız.

Kullanım şekli:

1. Genital bölgenizi gereken şekilde nazikçe temizleyin.

Geliştiren ve üreten:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

IT SALVIETTE INTIME

Per la pulizia intima esterna quotidiana. Possono essere utilizzate anche per la pulizia di Silk'n Tightra dopo l'uso. Le salviette intime Silk'n sono adatte per le donne di ogni età. I ricambi delle salviette intime Silk'n si possono ordinare direttamente sul nostro sito web all'indirizzo www.silkn.eu.

Ingredienti:

Acqua, Trilaureth-4 Fosfato, Etilsil Palmitato, Paraffina Liquida, Glicerina, PEG-75 Lanolina, Fenossietanolo, Acido Deidroacetico, Acido Benzoico, Profumo, Olio di Arachide Idrogenato, PEG-2 Stearato, Stearato di Glicole, Acido Lattico, Allantina, Lattosio.

Attenzione:

- Utilizzare solo per lo scopo previsto e in base alle istruzioni.
- Solo per uso esterno.
- Interrompere l'uso in caso di irritazione.
- Non utilizzare in caso di allergia a uno degli ingredienti.
- Evitare il contatto con gli occhi.
- Non ingoiare.
- Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini.
- Conservare a temperatura ambiente.

Impiego:

1. Detergere delicatamente le zone intime secondo necessità.

Sviluppato e prodotto da:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israele

NO INTIMSERVIETTER

Til daglig intimvask. Kan også brukes til å rense Silk'n Tightra etter bruk. Silk'n Intimservietter passer for kvinner i alle aldre. Du kan bestille påfyll av Silk'n Intimservietter direkte fra vår hjemmeside: www.silkn.eu.

Ingredienser:

Vann (Aqua), Trilaureth-4 Fosfat, Etylheksylpalmitat, Paraffinum Liquidum, Glyserin, PEG-75 Lanolin, Fenoksyetanol, Dehydroeddiksyre, Benzoesyre, Duft, Hydrogenert Peanøttolje, PEG-2 Stearat, Glykolstearat, Melkesyre, Allantoin, Laktose.

Merk:

- Brukes kun til beregnet formål og i henhold til anvisningene.
- Kun til utvortes bruk.
- Stopp bruk ved irritasjon.
- Skal ikke brukes hvis du er følsom overfor et av innholdsstoffene.
- Unngå kontakt med øyne.
- Må ikke svelges.
- Må holdes utenfor barns rekkevidde.
- Oppbevares i romtemperatur.

Bruk:

1. Skånsomt rens intimområde etter behov.

Utviklet og produsert av:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

FI

INTIIMIPYYHKEET

Päivittäiseen ulkoiseen intiimipesuun. Voidaan käyttää myös Silk'n Tightra -tuotteen puhdistamiseen käytön jälkeen. Silk'n Intiimipyyhkeet sopivat kaikenikäisille naisille. Voit tilata Silk'n Intiimipyyhkeiden täyttöpakkauksia suoraan verkkosivustostamme: www.silkn.eu.

Ainekset:

Trilaureth-4-fosfaatti, etyyliheksyyliipalmitaatti, paraffinum liquidum, glyseriini, PEG-75-lanoliini, fenoksietanoli, dehydroetikkahappo, bentsoehappo, hajuaine, hydrogenoitu maapähkinäöljy, PEG-2-stearaatti, glykolistearaatti, maitohappo, allantoiini, laktoosi.

Huomaa:

- Käytä ainoastaan suunniteltuun käyttötarkoitukseen ja ohjeiden mukaan.
- Vain ulkoiseen käyttöön.
- Käyttö on lopetettava, jos ilmenee ärsytystä.
- Älä käytä, jos olet yliherkkä jollekin ainesosalle.
- Vältettävä geelin joutumista silmiin.
- Ei saa niellä.
- Säilytettävä lasten ulottumattomissa.
- Säilytä huoneenlämmössä.

Käyttöohje:

1. Puhdista hellävaraisesti intiimialueesi tarpeen mukaan.

Kehittäjä & tuottaja:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

SV

INTIMSERVETTER

För daglig utvärtes intimrengöring. Kan även användas för att rengöra Silk'n Tightra efter användning. Silk'n Intimservetter är lämpliga för kvinnor i alla åldrar. Du kan beställa refillförpackningar till Silk'n Intimservetter direkt på vår webbplats: www.silkn.eu.

Ingredienser:

Vatten (aqua), trilaureth-4 fosfat, etylhexylpalmitat, paraffinum liquidum, glycerin, PEG-75 lanolin, fenoxietanol, dehydroättiksyra, bensoesyra, parfym, hydrogenererad jordnötssolja, PEG-2 stearat, glykolstearat, mjölktsyra, allantoin, laktos.

Observera:

- Använd enbart för det avsedda syftet och följ instruktionerna.
- Endast för utvärtes bruk.
- Avsluta användning om irritation uppstår.
- Använd inte om du är känslig för någon av ingredienserna.
- Undvik kontakt med ögon.
- Svälj ej.
- Håll utom räckhåll för barn.
- Förvara i rumstemperatur.

Användning:

1. Rengör försiktigt intimområdet vid behov.

Utvecklad & producerad av:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

DA INTIMSERVIETTER

Til daglig udvendig intimrensning. Silk'n Tightra kan også bruges til at rense efter brug. Silk'n Intimservietter er velegnede til kvinder i alle aldersgrupper. Du kan bestille refiller af Silk'n Intimservietter direkte via vores websted: www.silkn.eu.

Indholdsstoffer:

Vand (aqua), trilaureth-4 fosfat, ethylhexylpalmitate, paraffinum liquidum, glycerin, PEG-75 lanolin, phenoxyethanol, dehydroeddikesyre, benzoesyre, duftstoffer, hydrogeneret jordnøddeolie, PEG-2 stearat, glycolstearat, mælsyre, allantoin, lactose.

Bemærk:

- Må kun bruges til den tiltænkte anvendelse i overensstemmelse med anvisningerne.
- Udelukkende til udvortes brug.
- Hvis der opstår irritation skal du stoppe med at anvende gelen.
- Må ikke bruges, hvis man er følsom overfor en af ingredienserne.
- Undgå kontakt med øjnene.
- Må ikke sluges.
- Skal opbevares uden for børns rækkevidde.
- Opbevares ved stuetemperatur.

Brugsanvisning:

1. Rens forsigtigt dit intimområde efter behov.

Udviklet & fremstillet af:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

BG ИНТИМНИ КЪРПИЧКИ

За ежедневно външно измиване на интимните области. Могат да се използват и за почистване на Silk'n Tightra след употреба. Интимни кърпички Silk'n са подходящи за жени от всички възрасти. Можете да поръчате пълнители за интимни кърпички Silk'n директно на нашия уебсайт: www.silkn.eu.

Съставки:

Water (Aqua), трилаурет-4 фосфат, етилхексил палмитат, Парафин течност, глицерин, PEG (полиетилен гликол)-75 ланолин, феноксиетанол, дехидроцетна киселина, бензоена киселина, аромат, хидрогенирано фъстъчено масло, PEG (полиетилен гликол)-2 стеарат, гликол стеарат, млечна киселина, алантоин, лактоза.

Моля, обърнете внимание!

- Използвайте само за указаното предназначение и според инструкциите.
- Само за външна употреба.
- Спрете да използвате ако се появи раздразнение.
- Не използвайте, ако сте чувствителни към някоя от съставките.
- Да се избягва контакт с очите.
- Да не се поглъща.
- Да се съхранява на място, недостъпно за деца.
- Съхранявайте при стайна температура.

Как да се използва:

1. Нежно почиствайте интимната си област според необходимостта.

Разработено и произведено от:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

HU INTIM TÖRLŐKENDŐ

Mindennapos külső intim tisztálkodáshoz. A Silk'n Tighra is letörölhető vele használat után. A Silk'n intim törülőkendő minden életkorú nő számára megfelel. Silk'n intim törülőkendő utántöltőt közvetlenül a weboldalunkon keresztül rendelhet: www.silkn.eu.

Hozzávalók:

Víz (Aqua), trilaureth-4 foszfát, etilhexil-palmitát, paraffinum liquidum, glicerin, PEG-75 lanolin, fenoxietanol, dehidroecetsav, benzoésav, illatanyag, hidrogénezett mogyoróolaj, PEG-2 sztearinsav, glikol-sztearinsav, tejsav, allantoin, laktóz.

Figyelem:

- Kizárólag a rendeltetésnek megfelelő célra, az utasítások értelmében használja.
- Kizárólag külső használatra.
- Hagyja abba a használatot, irritáció esetében.
- Ne használja a terméket, ha allergiás valamelyik összetevőre.
- Kerülni kell a szembe jutást.
- Ne nyelje le.
- Tartsa távol gyerekektől.
- Szobahőmérsékleten tárolandó.

Használat:

1. Szükség szerint óvatosan tisztítsa meg az intim területet.

Fejlesztő s gyártó:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Izrael

RO ȘERVEȚELE INTIME

Pentru igiena externă zilnică a zonelor intime. Se pot utiliza de asemenea pentru a curăța Silk'n Tighra după utilizare. Șervețelele Silk'n Intimate sunt potrivite pentru femeii de toate vârstele. Puteți comanda rezerve pentru șervețelele Silk'n Intimate direct pe site-ul nostru web: www.silkn.eu.

Ingrediente:

Apă (Aqua), trilaureth-4 phosphate, ethylhexyl palmitate, parafin lichid, glicerină, lanolină PEG-75, acid fenoxietanol, acid dehidroacetic, acid benzoic, parfum, ulei hidrogenat de arahide, stearat PEG-2, stearat de glicol, acid lactic, allantoină, lactoză.

Observații:

- A se utiliza doar pentru scopul de origine și conform instrucțiunilor.
- Exclusiv pentru uz extern.
- Întrerupeți utilizarea dacă apar iritații.
- Nu folosiți dacă aveți sensibilitate la unul dintre ingrediente.
- A se evita contactul cu ochii.
- A nu se înghiți.
- A nu se lăsa la îndemâna copiilor.
- A se depozita la temperatura camerei.

Mod de utilizare:

1. Curățați delicat zona intimă după cum este necesar.

Creat și produs de:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Israel

CS INTIMNÍ UBROUSKY

Pro každodenní vnější intimní hygienu. Lze použít také k čištění Silk'n Tightra po použití. Intimní ubrousky Silk'n se hodí pro ženy všeho věku. Náhradní balení intimních ubrousků Silk'n můžete objednat přímo na naší stránce: www.silkn.eu.

Složení:

Voda, trilaureth-4 fosfát, ethylhexyl palmitát, parafinum liquidum, glycerin, lanolin PEG-75, kyselina fenoxxyethanolová, kyselina dehydrooctová, kyselina benzoová, parfém, hydrogenovaný arašídový olej, stearát PEG-3, glykolstearát PEG-2, kyselina mléčná, allantoin, laktóza.

Upozornění:

- Používejte výrobek jen k zamýšlenému účelu a v souladu s pokyny.
- Pouze pro vnější použití.
- Pokud se objeví podráždění, přestaňte používat.
- Nepoužívejte výrobek, pokud jste alergičtí na některou jeho složku.
- Vyvarujte se kontaktu s očima.
- Nepolykejte.
- Uchovávejte mimo dosah dětí.
- Uchovávejte v pokojové teplotě.

Používání:

1. Jemně čistěte své intimní partie dle potřeby.

Vyvinul a vyrábí:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Izrael

SL INTIMNI ROBČKI

Za vsakodnevno intimno zunanjo nego. Lahko jih uporabljate tudi za čiščenje izdelka Silk'n Tightra po uporabi. Intimni robčki Silk'n so primerni za ženske vseh starosti. Robčke Silk'n lahko naročite tudi na naši spletni strani: www.silkn.eu.

Sestavine:

voda (aqua), trilaureth-4 fosfat, etilheksil palmitat, parafinska tekočina, glicerol, PEG-75 lanolin, fenoksietanol, dehidroocetna kislina, benzojska kislina, parfum, hydrogenirano arašidovo olje, PEG-2 stearat, glikol stearat, mlečna kislina, alantoin, laktoza.

Pomembno:

- Uporabljajte samo za predvideni namen in v skladu z navodili.
- Samo za zunanjo uporabo.
- Če se pojavi draženje, prekinite z uporabo.
- Ne uporabljajte, če ste občutljivi na katero koli sestavino.
- Izogibajte se stiku z očmi.
- Gela ne pogoltnite.
- Hranite nedosegljivo otrokom.
- Shranjujte pri sobni temperaturi.

Način uporabe:

1. Nežno očistite intimni predel.

Razvil in proizvedel:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Izrael

PL CHUSTECZKI DO HIGIENY INTYMNEJ

Do codziennej zewnętrznej higieny intymnej. Przeznaczone również do mycia po zastosowaniu urządzenia Silk'n Tightra. Chusteczki do higieny intymnej Silk'n są przeznaczone dla kobiet w każdym wieku. Opakowania uzupełniające chusteczek do higieny intymnej Silk'n można zamówić bezpośrednio na naszej stronie internetowej: www.silkn.eu.

Składniki:

Woda (Aqua), fosforan trójlaurylu etylowanego-4, pamitynian 2-etyloheksyłu, parafina płynna, gliceryna, lanolina polioksyetylenowana 75 molami tlenu etylenu, fenoksyetanol, kwas dehydrooctowy, kwas benzoesowy, zapach, uwodorniony olej arachidowy, kwas stearynowy oksyetylenowany 2 molami tlenu etylenu, stearynian glikolu, kwas mlekowy, alantoina, laktoza.

Uwaga:

- Stosować wyłącznie zgodnie z przeznaczeniem i zaleceniami.
- Wyłącznie do użytku zewnętrznego.
- Zaniechać użycia w przypadku pojawienia się podrażnień.
- Nie stosować w przypadku alergii na którykolwiek ze składników.
- Chronić oczy.
- Nie połykać.
- Chronić przed dziećmi.
- Przechowywać w temperaturze pokojowej.

Sposób użycia:

1. Delikatnie przemyć intymne części ciała zgodnie z potrzebą.

Stworzone i produkowane przez:

CTS Novis Ltd.

10 Peker St., Industrial Zone, K. Malachi 8305915, Izrael

RU САЛФЕТКИ ДЛЯ ИНТИМНОЙ ГИГИЕНЫ

Для ежедневного мытья интимных областей. Могут использоваться для очистки Silk'n Tightra после использования. Салфетки для интимной гигиены Silk'n подходят для женщин всех возрастов. Запасные салфетки для интимной гигиены Silk'n можно приобрести непосредственно на сайте www.silkn.eu.

Ингредиенты:

Вода (Aqua), лаурилтетраэтоксифосфат, этилгексилпальмитат, Парафиновая жидкость, глицерин, ПЭГ-75 ланолин, феноксиэтанол, дегидроацетовая кислота, бензойная кислота, отдушка, гидрогенизированное арахисовое масло, ПЭГ-2 стеарат, гликоль стеарат, оксипропионовая кислота, аллантоин, лактоза.

Примечание:

- Использовать только по назначению и в соответствии с инструкцией.
- Только для наружного применения.
- При возникновении раздражения применение следует прекратить.
- Не использовать при чувствительности к одному из ингредиентов.
- Избегайте попадания в глаза.
- Не глотать.
- Хранить в недоступном для детей месте.
- Хранить при комнатной температуре.

Способ применения:

1. Аккуратно очищайте кожу интимной зоны по мере необходимости.

Разработчик и производитель:

ЦТС Новис Лтд.

10 Пекер ст., Индастриал Зон, К. Малачи 8305915, Израиль



Obelis s.a.
1030, Brussels
Belgium

Invention Works B.V.
Donk 1B, 2991 LE Barendrecht
The Netherlands

www.silkn.eu • info@silkn.eu